The CBS-5000 Series was designed for simplicity.
The Handle Operated Series brewers save the operator
time and effort by delivering quick and consistent
results from your pre-programmed coffee recipe.
It is the reliable choice for serving high-volumes
of single batch coffee all day long.
TRUSTED  |  RELIABLE  |  QUALITY
TRUSTED  |  RELIABLE  |  QUALITY
Set it and forget it.
Program your recipe once
and this brewer delivers
consistent and
repeatable results.
Manual water faucet.
Safely dispense hot water
away from steam and
brew basket.
Handle operation —
a quick start!
Simply twist the handle to
begin the brew cycle and
in minutes your perfectly
brewed coffee is ready
to serve.
* Shown with 6.0 Liter LUXUS® Thermal Dispensers (L4D-15)
Customize Your Brewer
Configuration Code
NORTH AMERICA
C52016
C52026
C52036(2)
C52046(2)
C52186(2)
INTERNATIONAL
C52076(2)
C52086(2)
C52096
C52106
Heater
Configuration
2 x 3.0 kW
2 x 4.0 kW
3 x 3.0 kW
3 x 4.0 kW
3 x 4.0 kW
3 x 3.0 kW
3 x 4.0 kW
2 x 3.0 kW
2 x 4.0 kW
Voltage
120/208-240
120/208-240
120/208-240
120/208-240
440-480
220-240/380-415
220-240/380-415
220-240
220-240
Phase
1
1
3
3
3
3
3
1
1
(1)	 Based on standard factory settings: 4.0 minute brew time; 0% prewet; 200°F water.
(2)	 Requires 3 phase Electrical Power System (Z056).
Water Inlet
3/8" male flare fitting
Minimum Flow Rate
1¼ gpm [4.71 lpm]
Height
36" [91.4 cm]
Width
21" [53.3 cm]
Depth
16" [40.6  cm]
Empty Weight
82 lbs [37.2 kg]
Wires
3+G
3+G
4+G
4+G
3+G
4+G
4+G
2+G
2+G
Electrical
Connection
Terminal Block
Terminal Block
Terminal Block
Terminal Block
Terminal Block
Terminal Block
Terminal Block
Terminal Block
Terminal Block
KW
4.6-6.1
6.1-8.1
7.0-9.1
9.1-12.1
10.3-12.1
7.8-9.1
10.3-12.1
5.1-6.1
6.8-8.1
Max Amp
Draw
22.0-25.4
29.3-33.8
19.5-22.4
25.6-29.6
13.6-14.8
11.8-12.9
15.7-17.1
23.3-24.4
30.9-33.8
Liter/Hour
39.7-56.8(1)
56.8-73.8(1)
62.5-85.2(1)
85.2-113.6(1)
85.2-113.6(1)
73.8-85.2(1)
96.5-113.6(1)
51.1-56.8(1)
68.1-73.8(1)
Water Pressure
20-75 psig [138-517 kPa]
Filled Weight
145 lbs [65.8 kg]
Shipping Weight
100 lbs [45.4 kg]
Shipping Dimensions:
35" x 23" x 23" [88.9 x 58.4 x 58.4 cm]
CBS-52H-15 Technical Specifications / Accessories
(1)	 Based on standard factory settings: 4.0 minute brew time; 0% prewet; 93°C water.
(2)	 Requires 3 phase Electrical Power System (Z056).
Water Specification
Electrical Configuration
Measurements
36"
[91.4 cm]
22-1/2"
[57.2 cm]
5-1/4"
[13.3 cm]
6-13/16"
[17.3 cm]
10-1/2"
[26.7 cm]
16"
[40.6 cm]
21"
[53.3 cm]
CBS-52H-15
Electrical
Connector
Tank
Drain
Water
Inlet
On / Off
Switch
Compatibile Dispensers
Single Serving Station for L4S-15/20 Server	 A150
Twin Serving Station for L4S-15/20 Server	 A151
Triple Serving Station for L4S-15/20 Server	 A152
Identifier Plates, Acrylic	 A069
Hot Tea Infuser (1.5 Gallon Size)	 A113
Drip Tray - Square	 A137
6.0 Liter LUXUS® Thermal Server (L4S-15)	 D452
Must be used with S4S Serving Stations.
6.0 Liter LUXUS® Thermal Dispenser (L4D-15)	 D449
6.0 Liter LUXUS® Portable Thermal Dispenser (TPD-15)	 D009
15" x 5.5" (500/Case)	 F001
Information
Paper Coffee Filters
www.fetco.com 847.719.3000
847.719.3001
Food Equipment Technologies Company
600 Rose Road
Lake Zurich, IL 60047-0429
USA
#SS14113© Copyright 2017 FETCO® is a mark of Food Equipment Technologies Company.